
Name Email

Tristan Winkler tristan@landofsky.org

David White dwhite@wncsource.org

Kat Nevel knevel@coahc.org

Joe Sanders joesanders0522@gmail.com

Suzanne Hale halesuzanne2@gmail.com

Rebekah Robinson rebekah@conservingcarolina.org

Diana Lewis dlewis9009@aol.com

Richard Reagen rreagen21@gmail.com

LoriKay Paden lpaden@ymcawnc.org 

NCDOT Division 14 sjwilliams@ncdot.gov

Dawn Barr dcbarr@live.com

Bob Johnson rdjgorillas@yahoo.com

Adriana Chavela info@holacarolina.org

Philip Ellis, MS, PE pe@robinsondesignengineers.com

Janna Bianculli jbianculli@hendersoncountync.gov

TBD City Council Rep

Carl Taylor cwtaylor@hcpsnc.org

Mike

Local business owner

Person or two who can represent BIPOC 

Staff Support

Brent Detwiler bdetwiler@hvlnc.gov

Matt Manley mmanley@hvlnc.gov

Tom Wooten twooten@hvlnc.gov

Lew Holloway lholloway@hvlnc.gov

Brendan Shanahan bshanahan@hvlnc.gov

Committee Admin

Alexius Farris aafarriss@ncdot.gov

Rachael Bronson rbronson@trafficpd.com

Kristy Carter kcarter@trafficpd.com

Christy Staudt cstaudt@trafficpd.com
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Organization Notes

MPO representative

WNCSource & Apple Transit

Sammy Williams Center

Blue Ridge Bike Club, AARP, Resident, Friends of Ecusta

Friends of the Oklawaha Greenway

Conserving Carolina

Avid walker and resident; Duncraggen community rep; active volunteer at Sammy Williams

Visually impaired pedestrian - 847-612-9095

YMCA

Steve Williams

Avid walker and resident; BRBC president; veterans advocate

Planning Board Rep

Hola Carolina

Interested citizen, Robinson Design Engineers

County planning

TBD John C working on this

Henderson County Public Schools

Wheelchair bound gentleman seen downtown

Possible idea

Possible idea Possible connection thru DEI committee, Lew to follow up

City of Hendersonville

City of Hendersonville

City of Hendersonville

City of Hendersonville

City of Hendersonville

NCDOT IMD

Traffic Planning & Design

Traffic Planning & Design

Traffic Planning & Design



Possible connection thru DEI committee, Lew to follow up


